
Description 
CXR FOCMD-I series media converter are Gigabit Ethernet 10/100/1000Base-T to 

1000Base-T media converter which is designed to fulfill the emerging deployment needs 

of fiber Ethernet network for operators and service providers with SNMP managed 

functionality. 

 

When FOCMD-I  is deployed at customer premises, the media converter can be fully 

managed by the network equipment in the Central Office site by popular SNMP based 

network management server (NMS). By leveraging the benefits of CXR unique SNMP 

based power-down trap feature, the FOCMD-I is able to send SNMP based trap message 

to NMS immediately when detects power failure on converter at customer site. It can 

significantly reduce truck rolls and the operational cost (OPEX) for operators or service 

providers. 

 

The flexible power options that FOCMD-I provides have either DC power or AC/DC power 

adaptor to fulfill most of pratical deployment scenarios. The extended operating 

temperature of FOCMD-I media converter is from -20°C to 60°C which enables users to 

install the equipment under critical environment without reliable and stable concerns. It 

is especially designed for network operators, Metro Ethernet providers, enterprise, SMB 

customer segment, who have the need of implementing fiber optical Ethernet networks 

over long distance for FTTx solutions with the demand of wide operating temperature, 

and are looking for an effortless and robust 1000Mbps media converter.  

 

FOCMD-I series media converter is fully compliant with IEEE802.3, 802.3u, 802.3ab, 

802.3z,  802.3at/af standards. Besides, it is equipped with some switching features 

including flow control and Store-and-Forward. Additionally, Link Alarm feature enables the 

administrator to monitor the fiber link status in visually and intuitively mechanism. 

 

 

Target Applications 
SNMP managed Gigabit Ethernet media converter for point to point fiber connection 

which requires reliable and stable link under critical environmental condition of general 

industrial application. 
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Reference Gigabit Managed Media Converter 

FOCMD-I-TGPS-GS 

Industrial Managed media converters DIN rail format, 10/100/1000BT PoE PSE 
802.3at 30W to1000SX  multimode 850nm budget 15dB, distance 550 m, full 
duplex SC, -20 to+60°C,48VDC power supply input available on terminal block 
and jack J25. plastic housing, power consumption 40W. Management WEB, 
SNMP. 

FOCMD-I-TGPS-
GL10 

Industrial Managed media converters DIN rail format, 10/100/1000BT PoE PSE 
802.3at 30W to1000LX  singlemode 1310nm budget 10.5dB, distance 10km, full 
duplex SC, -20 to+60°C,48VDC power supply input available on terminal block 
and jack J25. plastic housing, power consumption 40W. Management WEB, 
SNMP. 

FOCMD-I-TGPS-
GL30 

Industrial Managed media converters DIN rail format, 10/100/1000BT PoE PSE 
802.3at 30W to1000LX  singlemode 1310nm , distance 30km, full duplex SC, -20 
to+60°C,48VDC power supply input available on terminal block and jack J25. 
plastic housing, power consumption 40W. Management WEB, SNMP. 

FOCMD-I-TGPS-
GL80 

Industrial Managed media converters DIN rail format, 10/100/1000BT PoE PSE 
802.3at 30W to1000LX  singlemode 1310nm , distance 80km, full duplex SC, -20 
to+60°C,48VDC power supply input available on terminal block and jack J25. 
plastic housing, power consumption 40W. Management WEB, SNMP. 

FOCMD-I-TGPS-SFP 

Industrial Managed media converters DIN rail format, 10/100/1000BT PoE PSE 
802.3at 30W to1000SX/LX  w/o SFP module, -20 to+60°C,48VDC power supply 
input available on terminal block and jack J25. plastic housing, power 
consumption 40W. Management WEB, SNMP. 


